Se
co
nd
ar
y p
re
ss
ur

338
Regulator Series
How to order
Precautions for model No. selection
*1:  G threads and NPT threads are available for IN, OUT, and gauge ports.
*2:   NPT and G threads are sold for overseas use.
Select the Rc thread in the case of those for the Japanese market.
(In the case of those for the Japanese market, the pressure unit must
be MPa and temperature display must be °C due to the Measurement
Act.)
*3:   Select options for the knob, warranty period and flow direction. When
selecting options for several items, list options in order from the top.
*4:   The warranty period of option G is 3 years from the date of delivery or
1 year from initial use.
*5:   For option G, the specifications and drawings must be agreed upon.
*6:   The pressure gauge cannot be included when using NPT threads or G threads.
(Consult with CKD if required.)
How to order
A Model No.
    Model No.
RW
40
00
RW
80
00
Code Description
Port size
8 1/4 ●
10 3/8 ●
15 1/2 ●
20 3/4 ●
25 1 ●
Port thread *1, *2
Blank Rc thread (pressure unit: MPa temperature display unit: °C) ● ●
N NPT thread (pressure unit: psi temperature display unit: °F) ● ●
G G thread (pressure unit: bar temperature display unit: °C) ● ●
Option *3, *4
Knob
Blank Without knob ● ●
K With knob ● ●
Warranty
period
Blank 1 year after delivery ● ●
G 3 years after delivery *4, 5
(with inspection certificate, inspection guidelines, traceability system diagram)
● ●
● ●
Flow
direction
Blank Standard flow (left → right) ● ●
X1 Reverse flow (right → left) ● ●
Other attachments Page 346
Blank Not included ● ●
BW C type bracket ● ●
GW49P Pressure gauge (GW49D-6-P10) *6 ● ●
E Other attachments
B Port size
C Port thread
D Option
A
B
C
D
E
8 W KRW4000
F.R.L.
F.R.
F (Filtr)
R (Reg)
L (Lub)
Drain
Separ
Mech
Press SW
Res press
exh valve
SlowStart
Anti-bac/Bac-
remove Filt
Film
Resist FR
Oil-ProhR
Med
Press FR
No Cu/
PTFE FRL
Outdrs FRL